	Type III Test of Fixed Effectsa

	Source
	Numerator df
	Denominator df
	F
	Sig.

	Intercept
	1
	1044.000
	749.613
	.000

	Time
	10
	1044.000
	51.113
	.000

	Group
	1
	1044
	72.664
	.000

	a. Dependent Variable：NRS。






	Type III Test of Fixed Effectsa

	Source
	Numerator df
	Denominator df
	F
	Sig.

	Intercept
	1
	1044.000
	18911.642
	.000

	Time
	10
	1044.000
	42.453
	.000

	Group
	1
	1044.000
	91.981
	.000

	a. Dependent Variable：PSS。
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